BARD-TIVOLI-RED HOOK SUMMER SHUTTLE 2024

**NO SERVICE** Driver Breaks. 10:15-10:30 AM | 12:00-1:00 PM | 4:00-5:00 PM

DEPARTING STOP

AM AM

MOOH d3d o1

Kline South
SOUTHBOUND

Gahagan
SOUTHBOUND

Triangle
SOUTHBOUND
Red Hook
Village Hall
SOUTHBOUND

uBs
SOUTHBOUND

8:00

:01

:02

8:10

8:11

advda ol

Hannaford
NORTHBOUND

UBS
NORTHBOUND
Red Hook
MHVFCU
NORTHBOUND

Triangle
NORTHBOUND

Gahagan
NORTHBOUND

21

22

NV 0G:Z SNI939 30IAA3S

ITOAIL OL

Kline North
NORTHBOUND

Robbins
NORTHBOUND

Fisher Center
NORTHBOUND

Tivoli Monument
NORTHBOUND

8:25

126

26

:30

advda ol

Tivoli Pine
Street
SOUTHBOUND

Tivoli Monument
SOUTHBOUND

Fisher Center
SOUTHBOUND

Robbins
SOUTHBOUND
Resnick Family
Gatehouse
SOUTHBOUND

7:50 8:35
:52 :36
:56 140

57 41

:58 142

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT THE TRANSPORTATION OFFICE @ 845-758-7625

Tue, May 28 - Thur, Aug 29

DAILY: 7:50 AM - 9:00 PM

NO SERVICE: MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 27

AM AM
8:45 9:30
146 :31
47 132
8:55 9:40
8:56 9:41
No Service
8:58 9:43
9:00 9:45
:06 51
:07 :52
9:10 9:55
11 :56
11 :56
15 10:00
9:20 10:05
21 :06
25 110
26 ik
27 112

SUN, MON, TUE, WED, THU, FRI, SAT: 7:50 AM - 9:00 PM

EVERY PASSENGER MUST BE SEATED - NO STANDING

AM

10:15

NV 0€:0l - INV G1:0L 3DING3S ON

AM AM
10:30 11:15
:31 116
132 A7
10:40 11:25
10:41  11:26
No Service
10:43 11:28
10:45 11:30
51 :36
:52 37
10:55 11:40
:56 41
:56 41
11:00 45
11:05 11:50
:06 :52
110 :56
1 :57
112 :58

PM

12:00

INd 00°L - INd 00:¢L 3DING3S ON

PM

1:00

:01

:02

110

11

126

:28

:30

:38

:39

:40

142

42

148

1:50

:52

:56

57

:58

PM

2:00

:01

:02

110

11

26

28

:30

:38

:39

140

42

42

48

2:50

:52

:56

57

:58

PM

3:00

:01

:02

110

11

26

28

:30

:38

:39

140

142

42

48

3:50

:52

:56

57

:58

PM

4:00

INd 00:G - INd 00 3OINH3S ON

PM

5:00

:01

:02

110

11

26

28

:30

:38

:39

:40

42

42

48

5:50

:52

:56

57

:58

PM

6:00

:01

:02

110

11

26

28

:30

:38

:39

140

42

42

48

6:50

:52

:56

57

:58

PM

7:00

:01

:02

110

11

26

28

:30

:38

:39

140

142

42

148

7:50

:52

:56

57

:58

EMAIL: transportation@bard.edu, or visit our office in the Physical Plant; Mon - Fri. 9:00am - 5:00 pm

https://blogs.bard.edu/transportation

PM

8:00

:01

:02

110

11

126

:28

:30

:38

:39

:40

142

42

148

8:50

:52

:56

57

:58

PM

9:00

INd 00:01 - INd 00:6 3OING3S ON



