BARD-TIVOLI-RED HOOK SUMMER SHUTTLE 2024

Tue, May 28 - Thur, Aug 29 DAILY: 7:50 AM - 9:00 PM NO SERVICE: MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 27

NO SERVICE Driver Breaks. 10:15-10:30 AM | 12:00-1:00 PM | 4:00-5:00 PM

DEPARTING STOP		AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM
TO RED HOOK	Kline South	SERVICE BEGI	8:00	8:45	9:30	10:15	10:30	11:15	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	5:00	6:00	7:00	8:00	9:00
	Gahagan SOUTHBOUND		:01	:46	:31	ICE 10:15 AM - 10:30 AM	:31	:16	NO SERVICE 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	:01	:01	:01	:01 :02 :10 :11 :26 :28 :28 :30 :39 :40 :39 :40 :42 :42 :42	:01	:01	:01	:01	NO SERVICE 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM
	Triangle SOUTHBOUND Red Hook Village Hall		:02	:47	:32		:32	:17		:02	:02	:02		:02	:02	:02	:02	
	SOUTHBOUND		8:10	8:55	9:40		10:40	11:25		:10	:10	:10		:10	:10	:10	:10	
	SOUTHBOUND		8:11	8:56	9:41		10:41	11:26		:11	:11	:11		:11	:11	:11	:11	
TO BARD	Hannaford NORTHBOUND		N	o Servic	e		No Se	ervice		:26	:26	:26		:26	:26	:26	:26	
	UBS NORTHBOUND Red Hook		8:13	8:58	9:43		10:43	11:28		:28	:28	:28		:28	:28	:28	:28	
	MHVFCU NORTHBOUND	GINS	8:15	9:00	9:45		10:45	11:30		:30	:30	:30		:30	:30	:30	:30	
	Triangle NORTHBOUND	7:50	:21	:06	:51		:51	:36		:38	:38	:38		:38	:38	:38	:38	
	Gahagan NORTHBOUND	AM	:22	:07	:52		:52	:37		:39	:39	:39		:39	:39	:39	:39	
TO TIVOLI	Kline North NORTHBOUND		8:25	9:10	9:55		10:55	11:40		:40	:40	:40		:40	:40	:40	:40	
	Robbins NORTHBOUND		:26	:11	:56		:56	:41		:42	:42	:42		:42	:42	:42	:42	
	Fisher Center NORTHBOUND		:26	:11	:56		:56	:41		:42	:42	:42		:42	:42	:42	:42	
	Tivoli Monument NORTHBOUND	7:50	:30	:15	10:00		11:00	:45		:48	:48	:48		:48	:48	:48	:48	
TO BARD	Tivoli Pine Street SOUTHBOUND		8:35	9:20	10:05		11:05	11:50		1:50	2:50	3:50		5:50	6:50	7:50	8:50	
	Tivoli Monument		:52 :36 :21 :06		:06	:52		:52	:52	:52		:52	:52	:52	:52			
	Fisher Center SOUTHBOUND	:56	:40	:25	:10		:10	:56		:56	:56	:56	:56 :57	:56	:56	:56	:56	
	Robbins SOUTHBOUND Resnick Family	:57	:57 :41	:26	:11		:11	:57		:57	:57	:57		:57	:57	:57	:57	
	Gatehouse SOUTHBOUND	:58	:42	:27	:12		:12	:58		:58	:58	:58		:58	:58	:58	:58	

SUN, MON, TUE, WED, THU, FRI, SAT: 7:50 AM - 9:00 PM

EVERY PASSENGER MUST BE SEATED - NO STANDING

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT THE TRANSPORTATION OFFICE @ 845-758-7625 EMAIL: transportation@bard.edu, or visit our office in the Physical Plant; Mon - Fri. 9:00am - 5:00 pm

https://blogs.bard.edu/transportation